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Date Time

Thu 24 Aug 2023

Thu 31 Aug 2023

Thu 7 Sep 2023

Thu 14 Sep 2023
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Type

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1
RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1
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TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Description

196502191989031004; Dr.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

196502191989031004; Dr.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

196502191989031004; Dr.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

196502191989031004; Dr.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.
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Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

196502191989031004; Dr.
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Thu 12 Oct 2023

Thu 19 Oct 2023

Thu 26 Oct 2023

Thu 16 Nov 2023

Sat 18 Nov 2023

Thu 23 Nov 2023

Mon 27 Nov 2023

Date Time

Thu 2 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Thu 9 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Fri 1 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Jump to...

Administration

Attendance administration

L+ Settings
2 Locally assigned roles
A Permissions

2. Check permissions

Y Filters

1:30PM - 4PM

1:30PM - 4PM

1:30PM - 4PM

1:30PM - 4PM

10:30AM - 1PM

1:30PM - 4PM

8AM - 10:30AM

Type

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P0O1

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

Group: 2324-01-PIP7021-P01

RESISTENSI TANAMAN
TERHADAP SERANGGA
TUMBUHAN

<« Dosen: Siti Herlinda, Chandra Irsan, Mery Hasmeda

https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/manage.php?id=142162...

Description

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir.
Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

196303091987032001:Dr.Ir. Mery
Hasmeda, MSc,

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery
Hasmeda, MSc.

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery
Hasmeda, MSc.

196303091987032001:Dr.Ir. Mery
Hasmeda, MSc.

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir. Mery
Hasmeda, MSc.

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir.
Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir.
Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir.
Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr. Ir.
Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

Choose...
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